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SP RPM HP VOLT PHASE CYCLE WT. ACCESSORIES AND REMARKS

Direct Drive Propeller Rooftop Exhaust Fan TYPE ARD

Airmaster® Fan Company
Jackson, MI 49203 (517) 764-2300 Fax: (517) 764-2300

www.airmasterfan.com

Aluminum Housing
Exhaust or Supply
Economical
Low Contour
Weather Resistant Construction

FEATURES

A Sq.
1-1/2

B Sq.
Roof Opening

8 or 12

DAMPER

Fan Dimensions (in.)

EDP # Catalog No. CFM Ship Wt.Approx. Throat Dia.
32443
32444
32445

EGRV120
EGRV140
EGRV180

1000
1475
2400

12”
14”
18”

21
33
55

EGRV Gravity Non-Powered Relief Vent (unit has no motor)

EDP # Catalog No.
Curb

Used with EGRV Model
31100 PACA17.75-8 EGRV120
31102 PACA20-8 EGRV140
31110 PACA25-8 EGRV180

Information:

Fan Component: Curb with Optional Damper:
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EDP # Catalog No.
Exhaust Backdraft Damper w/Motor Kit

Used with EGRV Model
32452 BD14.5A EGRV120
32453 BD16.75A EGRV140
32454 BD21.75A EGRV180
94283 Motor Kit EGRV120, EGRV140, EGRV180

Ordering:

Project
Engineer

Location
Contractor

Submitted by Date Approved by Date

Fan No. EDP # Qty. Catalog No. CFM Comments

Special custom order product. Once in production, non-cancellable, non-returnable under any circumstances.
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